
Bloom Dart 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giorgio Andrea (10/044) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 9

Rossi Emiliano (10/031) 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 4

Salvatori Mirco (10/1025) 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 9

Giorgio Filomena (06/1650) 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 4

Casagrande Giulio (10/1069) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muscia Evelin (06/1649) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giorgio Andrea 10/044 12 29 2,42

Rossi Emiliano 10/031 16 29 1,81

Salvatori Mirco 10/1025 16 25 1,56

Giorgio Filomena 06/1650 16 12 0,75

Casagrande Giulio 10/1069 0 0 0,00

Muscia Evelin 06/1649 4 0 0,00

I Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bertiere Stefano (10/080) 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0

Esposito Francesco (10/047) 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 8 2 3 0 0

Morini Mattia (10/050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0

Fonti Alessio (10/984) 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Robellini Diego (10/048) 4 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battistoni Michela (10/046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertiere Stefano 10/080 14 36 2,57

Esposito Francesco 10/047 12 22 1,83

Morini Mattia 10/050 8 16 2,00

Robellini Mattia 10/049 12 13 1,08

Fonti Alessio 10/984 6 10 1,67

Robellini Diego 10/048 8 7 0,88

Battistoni Michela 10/046 4 5 1,25

Bar Cheers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mambelli Nicola (05/1042) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8

Magrini Matteo (05/1043) 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 9

Bragagni Moreno (05/1040) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5

Bat Halil (05/1077) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0

Mescolini Claudio (05/1078) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferent Mihaita Robert (05/1039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galetah Mariana (05/1044) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Giulia (05/1088) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mambelli Nicola 05/1042 16 35 2,19

Magrini Matteo 05/1043 16 24 1,50

Bragagni Moreno 05/1040 12 15 1,25

Bat Halil 05/1077 12 8 0,67

Mescolini Claudio 05/1078 4 2 0,50

Ferent Mihaita Robert 05/1039 0 0 0,00

Galetah Mariana 05/1044 0 0 0,00

Romano Giulia 05/1088 0 0 0,00


